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Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Traffic Management Ward

Sunday 15/01/2023 City Way / Camberwell Way City Way / Camberwell Way Road Closure Doxford/St.Chad's

Monday 16/01/2023
A690 Durham Road 

Eastbound,East Rainton)
Briery Vale Road & Belford Road Belford Road Road Closure St. Michael's

Tuesday 17/01/2023 Alexandra Park Briery Vale Road Road Closure St. Michael's

Wednesday 18/01/2023 Belle Vue Road Alexandra Park Road Closure St. Michael's

Thursday 19/01/2023 Salisbury Street Phase 1 & 2 Belle Vue Road Road Closure St. Michael's

Friday 20/01/2023 Salisbury Street Phase 1 & 2 Road Closure Hendon

Saturday 21/01/2023

Sunday 22/01/2023

Monday 23/01/2023
Shakespeare Street & Ashwood 

Street
Shakespeare Street Road Closure Millfield

Tuesday 24/01/2023 Alma St & Wear St Ashwood Street Road Closure Millfield

Wednesday 25/01/2023 Clifford Street Alma St & Wear St Road Closure St.Anne's

Thursday 26/01/2023 Gilsland Street Clifford Street Road Closure Millfield

Friday 27/01/2023 - Gilsland Street Road Closure Millfield

Saturday 28/01/2023

Sunday 29/01/2023

Monday 30/01/2023 Hambard Way & Skirlaw Close Hambard Way & Skirlaw Close Road Closure Washington Central

Tuesday 31/01/2023 Roche Court Hambard Way & Skirlaw Close Road Closure Washington Central

Wednesday 01/02/2023 Roche Court Road Closure Washington Central

Thursday 02/02/2023 Ruby Street & Ruby Street back Roche Court Road Closure Washington Central

Friday 03/02/2023 Ruby Street & Ruby Street back Road Closure Copt Hill

Saturday 04/02/2023

Sunday 05/02/2023

Monday 06/02/2023 Vigo Lane Speed Table Alwin, Rickleton Vigo Lane Speed Table Road Closure Washington South

Tuesday 07/02/2023 Alwin, Rickleton Road Closure Washington South

Wednesday 08/02/2023 Redburn Row Alwin, Rickleton Road Closure Washington South

Thursday 09/02/2023 Burns Avenue South Redburn Row Road Closure Houghton

Friday 10/02/2023 Burns Avenue South Road Closure Copt Hill

Saturday 11/02/2023

Sunday 12/02/2023 Woodland Terrace Rear Woodland Terrace Rear Road Closure Washington North

Monday 13/02/2023
Durham Rd, East Rainton ET 

& ST

Durham Road, East Rainton Entry 

Treatment 

Durham Road, East Rainton Entry 

Treatment & Speed Table
Road Closure Hetton

Tuesday 14/02/2023
Durham Road, East Rainton 

Speed Table
Durham Road, East Rainton Speed Table Road Closure Hetton

Wednesday 15/02/2023
Durham Road, East Rainton 

Speed Table

Durham Road, East Rainton  & 

Ryehill View Junction
Durham Road, East Rainton Speed Table Road Closure Hetton

Thursday 16/02/2023
Durham Rd, East Rainton ET 

& ST
Blossom Street

Durham Road, East Rainton Entry 

Treatment & Ryehill View Junction
Road Closure Hetton

Friday 17/02/2023
Durham Road Speed 

Cushions
Blossom Street Temp Signals & Road Closure Copt Hill

Saturday 18/02/2023

Sunday 19/02/2023
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Monday 20/02/2023
Speed Table Old Durham 

Road
Speed Table Old Durham Road Road Closure Copt Hill

Tuesday 21/02/2023
Speed Table Old Durham 

Road
Gillas Lane West Speed Table Old Durham Road Road Closure Copt Hill

Wednesday 22/02/2023
Speed Table Old Durham 

Road
Gillas Lane West Road Closure Copt Hill

Thursday 23/02/2023 Gillas Lane West / Millbeck Beechwood Crescent
Gillas Lane West / Millbeck Grove              

Speed Table
Road Closure Hetton

Friday 24/02/2023 Beechwood Crescent Road Closure Southwick

Sunday 26/02/2023

Monday 27/02/2023 Otto Terrace back Otto Terrace back Road Closure Millfield

Tuesday 28/02/2023 Falkland Rd and Fourstones Rd Otto Terrace back Road Closure Millfield

Wednesday 01/03/2023 Otto Terrace back Tanfield Street Falkland Rd Road Closure Pallion

Thursday 02/03/2023 Arnham Grove Tanfield Street and Fourstones Rd Road Closure Pallion

Friday 03/03/2023 Arnham Grove Road Closure Sandhill

Saturday 04/03/2023

Sunday 05/03/2023

Monday 06/03/2023 Goschen Street Canterbury Road Patching Temp Signals / Road Closure Castle

Tuesday 07/03/2023 Broadsheath Terrace Goschen Street Road Closure Southwick

Wednesday 08/03/2023 Langeford Place Broadsheath Terrace Road Closure Southwick

Thursday 09/03/2023 Gladstone Street East Back Langeford Place Road Closure St.Peter's

Friday 10/03/2023 Gladstone Street East Back Road Closure St.Peter's

Saturday 11/03/2023

Sunday 12/03/2023

Monday 13/03/2023

Tuesday 14/03/2023

Wednesday 15/03/2023

Thursday 16/03/2023

Friday 17/03/2023

Saturday 18/03/2023

Sunday 19/03/2023

Monday 20/03/2023

Tuesday 21/03/2023

Wednesday 22/03/2023

Thursday 23/03/2023

Friday 24/03/2023

Saturday 25/03/2023

Sunday 26/03/2023


